1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

 CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
SUPER NATURA
SAO TOMAS
LELEKO
ARCANJO
IPANEMA
ATREVIDO
CAPITAO
FIM DO SUL
MAGNO
BOLINHA
IMPERIO
MOLEZINHA
CACADOR
GUARDIAO
SEM NOME
NAPOLEAO
NOVIDADE
MUM-RA
COLIBRI

BLADE

Anilha
CABECA
CABECA

032568

101525
CABECA
CABECA

627585

001345
CABECA

004252

013722
CABECA
CABECA
CABECA
CABECA

006800

cabeca

035284

cabeca

CABECA

Dono
RUAN
RODRIGO
ARMANDO
RUAN GONCALVES MENDONCGA
ARLEY F
SEBASTIAO
ADRIANO
ANDRE LOPES
EDGAR/ROBSON
EDIO MORAES MACHADO
EDUARDO G
PAULISTA
DOLVINO Z
EDUARDO G
Flz MELO
NIVALDO
ADRIANO
GEORGE
JAILSON
ARLEY F

COLEIRO 30/10/2021
Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade

LAGUNA - SC
IMBITUBA

GAROPABA

BRACO DO NORTE

TUBARAO

10/15 min Pontos

60/201
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68/171
90/157
24/152
56/134
39/132
27/122
108/119
61/107
30/105
66/98
56/96
110/110
39/87
35/77
35/76
15/73
45/70
18/70
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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